
Entries Thursday, May 11 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 550
1 Par Clover 17
2 * 0
3 Sir Winston 15
4 * 0
5 Mike Tomlin 17
6 * 0
7 Phil Gilbert 1
8 Victori Jeanne 14

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 K's Wrenley 11
2 * 0
3 Rightinthekisser 9
4 * 0
5 Lk's Freckles 7
6 * 0
7 Kelsos Rumrunner 17
8 Seventyfivecliks 2

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Mac's Funkymonky 15
2 * 0
3 Alpha 4
4 * 0
5 Lk's Tramontina 7
6 * 0
7 Konstitooshun 17
8 Wheels Up 1

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Yolo Comeback 17
2 Nb's Black Star 10
3 * 0
4 Kaias Boris 11
5 Ninos Cuzn Danny 14
6 * 0
7 Barts Told Ya So 6
8 Nb's Chance 10

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Night Time Charm 14
2 Hi Noon Enforcer 9
3 * 0
4 Barts Manfred 6
5 Nb's Play Boy 10
6 * 0
7 Kaias Natasha 11
8 Cool It Now 1

Alpha 3-3
Barts Manfred 5-4
Barts Told Ya So 4-7
Cool It Now 5-8
Hi Noon Enforcer 5-2
K's Wrenley 2-1
Kaias Boris 4-4
Kaias Natasha 5-7
Kelsos Rumrunner 2-7
Konstitooshun 3-7
Lk's Freckles 2-5
Lk's Tramontina 3-5
Mac's Funkymonky 3-1
Mike Tomlin 1-5
Nb's Black Star 4-2
Nb's Chance 4-8
Nb's Play Boy 5-5
Night Time Charm 5-1
Ninos Cuzn Danny 4-5
Par Clover 1-1
Phil Gilbert 1-7
Rightinthekisser 2-3
Seventyfivecliks 2-8
Sir Winston 1-3
Victori Jeanne 1-8
Wheels Up 3-8
Yolo Comeback 4-1

Schooling Races on Mondays and Thursdays and begin at approx. 4:45 P.M.


